SPECIFICATION SHEET
S
u
reC
o
lo
r P
-S

Recyclable product8
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner9
Ordering Information
SureColor P7570 Standard Edition SCP7570SE
Maintenance Tank T699700
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade C12C815331
Additional Roll Media Adapters (pair) C12C935931
Internal Print Server 320GB C12C934551
Internal PostScript Server C12C934571
Replacement Borderless Kit C13S210102
Maintenance/ Cleaning Sticks C13S090013
24" SpectroProofer UVS SPECTRO24UVS
Replacement X-Rite® ILS30EP (for SpectroProofer) C12C932021
UltraChrome PRO12 Ink (700 mL)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge T44H120
Cyan Ink Cartridge T44H220
Vivid Magenta Ink Cartridge T44H320
Yellow Ink Cartridge T44H420
Light Cyan Ink Cartridge T44H520
Vivid Light Magenta Ink Cartridge T44H620
Gray Ink Cartridge T44H720
Matte Black Ink Cartridge T44H820
Light Gray Ink Cartridge T44H920
Orange Ink Cartridge T44HA20
Green Ink Cartridge T44HB20
Violet Ink Cartridge T44HD20
UltraChrome PRO12 Ink (350 mL)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge T44P120
Cyan Ink Cartridge T44P220
Vivid Magenta Ink Cartridge T44P320

Recyclable product8
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner9
Ordering Information
SureColor P7570 Standard Edition SCP7570SE
Maintenance Tank T699700
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade C12C815331
Additional Roll Media Adapters (pair) C12C935931
Internal Print Server 320GB C12C934551
Internal PostScript Server C12C934571
Replacement Borderless Kit C13S210102
Maintenance/ Cleaning Sticks C13S090013
24" SpectroProofer UVS SPECTRO24UVS
Replacement X-Rite® ILS30EP (for SpectroProofer) C12C932021
UltraChrome PRO12 Ink (700 mL)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge T44H120
Cyan Ink Cartridge T44H220
Vivid Magenta Ink Cartridge T44H320
Yellow Ink Cartridge T44H420
Light Cyan Ink Cartridge T44H520
Vivid Light Magenta Ink Cartridge T44H620
Gray Ink Cartridge T44H720
Matte Black Ink Cartridge T44H820
Light Gray Ink Cartridge T44H920
Orange Ink Cartridge T44HA20
Green Ink Cartridge T44HB20
Violet Ink Cartridge T44HD20
UltraChrome PRO12 Ink (350 mL)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge T44P120
Cyan Ink Cartridge T44P220
Vivid Magenta Ink Cartridge T44P320